
Ask us 
about our 
children’s 
gardening 
birthday
parties!

The 
Gardening
Club runs 

from 
MON  

10aM-11AM
THURS  

10aM-11AM 

£5
Per Child

Per Session

Ages 0-8

Every Monday & Thursday!
A different gardening 
activity every week!

(Excluding Bank Holidays)

Take your creations home
Garden song time & fun puzzle sheets

Drink & cookies
Reward card Scheme
Hot drink for adults

littleacorns@bluediamond.gg
Booking in advance is recommended as spaces are limited. 

All children must be accompanied by an adult. Contact Customer Services on 01565 755455.
Fryer’s Garden Centre, Manchester Road, Knutsford, Cheshire, WA16 0SX.

Thursday 4th May 2017
Runner beans, peas & carrots

Monday 8th & Thursday 11th May 2017
Sunflowers and pumpkins

Monday 15th & Thursday 18th May 2017
Beetroot, swede & Sweetcorn

Monday 22nd & Thursday 25th May 2017
Mini salad garden

Thursday 1st June 2017
Grow your own pasta sauce

Monday 5th & Thursday 8th June 2017
Pebble friends and plant markers

Monday 12th & Thursday 15th June 2017
Father’s Day gift

Monday 19th & Thursday 22nd June 2017
Handmade scarecrows

Monday 26th & Thursday 29th June 2017
The Hungry Caterpillar

Monday 3rd & Thursday 6th July 2017
Unusual plant containers

Monday 10th & Thursday 13th July 2017
Beautiful framed garden pictures

Monday 17th & Thursday 20th July 2017
Make a loom for wild weaving

NEXT WORKSHOP
Monday 24th & Thursday 27th July 2017


